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Final Results
Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015

2015-03-14



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:44

Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 134.52 22. Zane Edwards 73 SSP - UN USA

2 146.39 17. Jean Fuentes 36 SSP L SS USA A27904

3 150.81 6. Dan Kiegler 46 SSP S MM USA A49642

4 151.48 7. Phil Torres 64 SSP SS EX USA A20180

5 152.32 15. Codi Harrington 69 SSP - UN USA

6 160.15 9. Tim Reedy 83 SSP S SS USA A01570

7 189.03 27. Peter Martinez 121 SSP S UN USA

8 194.37 29. Joe Chacon 127 SSP - UN USA

9 195.77 19. Michael Espallargas 96 SSP S UN USA

10 211.65 18. Tomas Fuentes 106 SSP SS MM USA A27903

11 214.95 8. Tom Wayland 99 SSP SS UN USA

12 237.85 30. James Estep 108 SSP - UN USA A22955

13 239.73 23. Carl Galm 128 SSP - UN USA

14 246.66 20. William Thomas 203 SSP S MM USA A57220

15 255.08 26. Deborah Buie 152 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.84 5. Wayne White 86 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 178.59 3. Wayne Argence 80 ESP SS MM USA A30434

3 304.36 11. Tammy Callaway 121 ESP L UN USA A34437

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.03 21. Art McDonough 51 CDP S EX USA A48344

2 142.25 24. patrick blueyes 96 CDP - SS USA A15388

3 153.84 16. Dub Thomas 32 CDP S MM USA A1000100

4 161.87 10. David Callaway 63 CDP S MM USA A07055

5 166.20 13. Augie Galm 110 CDP - UN USA

6 167.76 14. Christopher Darcy 53 CDP - UN USA A813178

7 180.17 25. Bob Neuser 87 CDP S MM USA A44672

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.21 4. Michael Killeen 62 CCP SS UN USA A31677

2 193.08 12. Stephen Burke 110 CCP S UN USA A36022

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.03 21. Art McDonough 51 CDP S EX USA A48344

2 150.81 6. Dan Kiegler 46 SSP S MM USA A49642

3 153.84 16. Dub Thomas 32 CDP S MM USA A1000100

4 160.15 9. Tim Reedy 83 SSP S SS USA A01570

5 161.87 10. David Callaway 63 CDP S MM USA A07055

6 180.17 25. Bob Neuser 87 CDP S MM USA A44672

7 189.03 27. Peter Martinez 121 SSP S UN USA

8 193.08 12. Stephen Burke 110 CCP S UN USA A36022

9 195.77 19. Michael Espallargas 96 SSP S UN USA

10 246.66 20. William Thomas 203 SSP S MM USA A57220

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA March Classifier 2015 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 147.84 5. Wayne White 86 ESP SS MM USA A55507

2 151.48 7. Phil Torres 64 SSP SS EX USA A20180

3 156.21 4. Michael Killeen 62 CCP SS UN USA A31677

4 178.59 3. Wayne Argence 80 ESP SS MM USA A30434

5 211.65 18. Tomas Fuentes 106 SSP SS MM USA A27903

6 214.95 8. Tom Wayland 99 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


